
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 

212 
361 

35 
14 

264 
215 
250 

42 
178 
109 

40 
38 
61 
21 
44 

2 
10 
87 
32 

297 
41 

233 
512 

34 
152 
299 
167 

43 
3 

292 
412 
808 
198 

86 
169 

5 
179 

80 
28 

Name 

Leif Jensen 
Thomas Werner 
Morten Roswall 
Pierre Knudsen 
Daniel Gumarsson 
Hans Kristensen 
Harly Bregendahl 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Jan Farup 
Henning Laursen 
Henrik Bruun 
Johannes Claussen 
Bent Fischer 
Maja Bering Blume Danmark 
Lars Holm 
Peter Sylvest Svendsen 
Alexander Dralle 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Klaes Asaa 
Per Liebst 
Jimmi Bach 
Per Jensen 
Robert Gösta 
Peter Bøgelund 
Jonas Christiansen 
Lars Andersen 
Dion Hansen 
Daniel Droste 
Manuel Bald 
Troels Søemosegaard 
Maik Werner 
Hans Jochumsen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Jens Heller 
Klaus Von Stabel 
Toni Rickers 
Torben Nielsen 
Bo Kristoffersen 
M artin Törnblad - Grevens M C 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:54.603 
1:54.673 
1:55.711 
1:55.928 
1:56.112 
1:56.376 
1:57.172 
1:57.206 
1:57.480 
1:57.738 
1:58.467 
1:58.555 
1:59.013 
1:59.341 
1:59.413 
1:59.491 
2:00.071 
2:00.111 
2:00.113 
2:00.589 
2:00.828 
2:00.954 
2:01.260 
2:01.465 
2:01.536 
2:03.379 
2:03.477 
2:03.567 
2:03.685 
2:04.331 
2:05.376 
2:06.387 
2:07.812 
2:08.467 
2:09.725 
2:13.025 
2:15.313 

Diff 

0.070 
1.108 
1.325 
1.509 
1.773 
2.569 
2.603 
2.877 
3.135 
3.864 
3.952 
4.410 
4.738 
4.810 
4.888 
5.468 
5.508 
5.510 
5.986 
6.225 
6.351 
6.657 
6.862 
6.933 
8.776 
8.874 
8.964 
9.082 
9.728 

10.773 
11.784 
13.209 
13.864 
15.122 
18.422 
20.710 

Best Speed 

132,311 
132,230 
131,044 
130,798 
130,591 
130,295 
129,410 
129,372 
129,070 
128,788 
127,995 
127,900 
127,408 
127,058 
126,981 
126,898 
126,285 
126,243 
126,241 
125,743 
125,494 
125,363 
125,047 
124,836 
124,763 
122,899 
122,802 
122,712 
122,595 
121,958 
120,942 
119,974 
118,637 
118,032 
116,887 
113,988 
112,060 

- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
4 
2 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
2 
3 
7 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
1 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
2 
6 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
deutschland 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutsch 
Deutsch 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-09-2016 12:39:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
01 Friday 

03 Blue 1220-1240 

Qualifying started at 12:20:42 

Most 4,212 km 

16-09-2016 12:20 


